1
◆ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS：
SCD.3516 Series
Part Number L(uH)
Test Freq.
(KHz/V)
DCR Max.(Ω) IDC Max.(A)
SCD.3516.DYF1R0MT00 1.0 100/0.25 0.049 1.20
SCD.3516.DYF1R8MT00 1.8 100/0.25 0.068 1.10
SCD.3516.DYF2R2MT00 2.2 100/0.25 0.089 0.98
SCD.3516.DYF3R3MT00 3.3 100/0.25 0.120 0.95
SCD.3516.DYF4R7MT00 4.7 100/0.25 0.163 0.90
SCD.3516.DYF5R6MT00 5.6 100/0.25 0.182 0.85
SCD.3516.DYF6R8MT00 6.8 100/0.25 0.234 0.81
SCD.3516.DYF8R2MT00 8.2 100/0.25 0.260 0.71
SCD.3516.DYF100KT00 10 100/0.25 0.357 0.61
SCD.3516.DYF120KT00 12 100/0.25 0.377 0.58
SCD.3516.DYF150KT00 15 100/0.25 0.442 0.53
SCD.3516.DYF180KT00 18 100/0.25 0.520 0.48
SCD.3516.DYF220KT00 22 100/0.25 0.637 0.43
SCD.3516.DYF270KT00 27 100/0.25 0.767 0.41
SCD.3516.DYF330KT00 33 100/0.25 1.010 0.37
SCD.3516.DYF390KT00 39 100/0.25 1.110 0.34
SCD.3516.DYF470KT00 47 100/0.25 1.680 0.30
SCD.3516.DYF820KT00 82 100/0.25 2.660 0.25
SCD.3516.DYF101KT00 100 100/0.25 3.150 0.20
SCD.3516.DYF151KT00 150 100/0.25 4.290 0.17
Note:
1、Tolerance： N:±30% , M:±20% , K:±10%；
2、IDC：DC current at which the inductance drops approximate 10% from its value without current；
2
◆ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS：
SCD.3521 Series
Part Number L(uH)
Test Freq.
(KHz/V)
DCR Max.(Ω) IDC Max.(A)
SCD.3521.DYF1R0MT00 1.0 100/0.25 0.048 2.00
SCD.3521.DYF2R2MT00 2.2 100/0.25 0.073 1.40
SCD.3521.DYF3R3MT00 3.3 100/0.25 0.109 1.25
SCD.3521.DYF4R7MT00 4.7 100/0.25 0.173 1.10
SCD.3521.DYF5R6MT00 5.6 100/0.25 0.192 0.90
SCD.3521.DYF6R8MT00 6.8 100/0.25 0.219 0.85
SCD.3521.DYF8R2MT00 8.2 100/0.25 0.247 0.80
SCD.3521.DYF100KT00 10 100/0.25 0.286 0.73
SCD.3521.DYF120KT00 12 100/0.25 0.325 0.62
SCD.3521.DYF150KT00 15 100/0.25 0.468 0.60
SCD.3521.DYF180KT00 18 100/0.25 0.546 0.53
SCD.3521.DYF220KT00 22 100/0.25 0.611 0.50
SCD.3521.DYF270KT00 27 100/0.25 0.680 0.42
SCD.3521.DYF330KT00 33 100/0.25 0.962 0.40
SCD.3521.DYF390KT00 39 100/0.25 1.050 0.36
SCD.3521.DYF470KT00 47 100/0.25 1.380 0.34
SCD.3521.DYF560KT00 56 100/0.25 1.530 0.32
SCD.3521.DYF680KT00 68 100/0.25 1.730 0.30
SCD.3521.DYF820KT00 82 100/0.25 2.390 0.28
SCD.3521.DYF101KT00 100 100/0.25 3.627 0.25
SCD.3521.DYF121KT00 120 100/0.25 3.720 0.20
SCD.3521.DYF151KT00 150 100/0.25 4.290 0.19
SCD.3521.DYF181KT00 180 100/0.25 4.810 0.17
SCD.3521.DYF221KT00 220 100/0.25 6.630 0.16
SCD.3521.DYF271KT00 270 100/0.25 7.800 0.13
SCD.3521.DYF331KT00 330 100/0.25 9.490 0.13
SCD.3521.DYF391KT00 390 100/0.25 10.530 0.12
SCD.3521.DYF471KT00 470 100/0.25 12.050 0.09
SCD.3521.DYF561KT00 560 100/0.25 13.260 0.08
SCD.3521.DYF681KT00 680 100/0.25 18.200 0.07
SCD.3521.DYF821KT00 820 100/0.25 23.400 0.06
Note:
1、Tolerance: N:±30% , M:±20% , K:±10%；
2、IDC:DC current at which the inductance drops approximate 10% from its value without current；
3
◆ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS：
SCD.4521 Series
Part Number L(uH)
Test Freq.
(KHz/V)
DCR Max.(Ω) IDC Max.(A)
SCD.4521.DYF1R0MT00 1.0 100/0.25 0.03 2.50
SCD.4521.DYF1R5MT00 1.5 100/0.25 0.04 1.80
SCD.4521.DYF2R2MT00 2.2 100/0.25 0.05 1.60
SCD.4521.DYF3R3MT00 3.3 100/0.25 0.06 1.50
SCD.4521.DYF4R7MT00 4.7 100/0.25 0.10 1.30
SCD.4521.DYF5R6MT00 5.6 100/0.25 0.08 1.10
SCD.4521.DYF6R8MT00 6.8 100/0.25 0.10 1.05
SCD.4521.DYF8R2MT00 8.2 100/0.25 0.11 1.00
SCD.4521.DYF100KT00 10 100/0.25 0.17 0.92
SCD.4521.DYF120KT00 12 100/0.25 0.18 0.82
SCD.4521.DYF150KT00 15 100/0.25 0.20 0.80
SCD.4521.DYF180KT00 18 100/0.25 0.25 0.73
SCD.4521.DYF220KT00 22 100/0.25 0.427 0.70
SCD.4521.DYF270KT00 27 100/0.25 0.477 0.62
SCD.4521.DYF330KT00 33 100/0.25 0.525 0.60
SCD.4521.DYF390KT00 39 100/0.25 0.654 0.56
SCD.4521.DYF470KT00 47 100/0.25 0.668 0.54
SCD.4521.DYF560KT00 56 100/0.25 0.73 0.52
SCD.4521.DYF680KT00 68 100/0.25 1.36 0.50
SCD.4521.DYF820KT00 82 100/0.25 1.45 0.48
SCD.4521.DYF101KT00 100 100/0.25 1.50 0.45
SCD.4521.DYF121KT00 120 100/0.25 1.53 0.35
SCD.4521.DYF151KT00 150 100/0.25 2.40 0.34
SCD.4521.DYF181KT00 180 100/0.25 2.86 0.32
SCD.4521.DYF221KT00 220 100/0.25 4.10 0.25
SCD.4521.DYF271KT00 270 100/0.25 5.14 0.24
SCD.4521.DYF331KT00 330 100/0.25 7.15 0.21
SCD.4521.DYF391KT00 390 100/0.25 7.43 0.20
SCD.4521.DYF471KT00 470 100/0.25 8.19 0.18
SCD.4521.DYF681KT00 680 100/0.25 10.92 0.13
SCD.4521.DYF102KT00 1000 100/0.25 24.23 0.12
SCD.4521.DYF152KT00 1500 100/0.25 25.56 0.09
Note:
1、Tolerance: N:±30% , M:±20% , K:±10%；
2、IDC:DC current at which the inductance drops approximate 10% from its value without current；
4
◆ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS：
SCD.4532 Series
Part Number L(uH)
Test Freq.
(KHz/V)
DCR Max.(Ω) IDC Max.(A)
SCD.4532.DYF1R0MT00 1.0 100/0.25 0.033 3.00
SCD.4532.DYF1R5MT00 1.5 100/0.25 0.036 2.50
SCD.4532.DYF2R2MT00 2.2 100/0.25 0.042 2.30
SCD.4532.DYF3R3MT00 3.3 100/0.25 0.051 2.10
SCD.4532.DYF3R9MT00 3.9 100/0.25 0.070 1.90
SCD.4532.DYF4R7MT00 4.7 100/0.25 0.080 1.60
SCD.4532.DYF5R6MT00 5.6 100/0.25 0.080 1.45
SCD.4532.DYF6R8MT00 6.8 100/0.25 0.100 1.35
SCD.4532.DYF8R2MT00 8.2 100/0.25 0.120 1.30
SCD.4532.DYF100KT00 10 100/0.25 0.150 1.00
SCD.4532.DYF120KT00 12 100/0.25 0.160 0.90
SCD.4532.DYF150KT00 15 100/0.25 0.200 0.80
SCD.4532.DYF180KT00 18 100/0.25 0.230 0.70
SCD.4532.DYF220KT00 22 100/0.25 0.270 0.60
SCD.4532.DYF270KT00 27 100/0.25 0.331 0.55
SCD.4532.DYF330KT00 33 100/0.25 0.350 0.50
SCD.4532.DYF390KT00 39 100/0.25 0.400 0.48
SCD.4532.DYF470KT00 47 100/0.25 0.530 0.40
SCD.4532.DYF560KT00 56 100/0.25 0.600 0.38
SCD.4532.DYF680KT00 68 100/0.25 0.740 0.33
SCD.4532.DYF820KT00 82 100/0.25 0.880 0.29
SCD.4532.DYF101KT00 100 100/0.25 1.20 0.26
SCD.4532.DYF121KT00 120 100/0.25 1.25 0.24
SCD.4532.DYF151KT00 150 100/0.25 1.60 0.22
SCD.4532.DYF181KT00 180 100/0.25 2.00 0.19
SCD.4532.DYF221KT00 220 100/0.25 3.08 0.18
SCD.4532.DYF271KT00 270 100/0.25 3.25 0.16
SCD.4532.DYF331KT00 330 100/0.25 3.55 0.15
SCD.4532.DYF391KT00 390 100/0.25 4.20 0.13
SCD.4532.DYF471KT00 470 100/0.25 4.90 0.12
SCD.4532.DYF561KT00 560 100/0.25 6.50 0.11
SCD.4532.DYF681KT00 680 100/0.25 10.0 0.10
SCD.4532.DYF102KT00 1000 100/0.25 13.2 0.09
SCD.4532.DYF152KT00 1500 100/0.25 20.0 0.08
Note:
1、Tolerance: N:±30% , M:±20% , K:±10%；
2、IDC:DC current at which the inductance drops approximate 10% from its value without current；
5
◆ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS：
SCD.5830 Series
Part Number L(uH)
Test Freq.
(KHz/V)
DCR Max.(Ω) IDC Max.(A)
SCD.5830.CYF1R0MT00 1.0 100/0.25 0.017 3.70
SCD.5830.CYF1R5MT00 1.5 100/0.25 0.020 3.50
SCD.5830.CYF2R2MT00 2.2 100/0.25 0.026 2.85
SCD.5830.CYF3R3MT00 3.3 100/0.25 0.040 2.40
SCD.5830.CYF3R9MT00 3.9 100/0.25 0.046 2.25
SCD.5830.CYF4R7MT00 4.7 100/0.25 0.052 1.90
SCD.5830.CYF5R6MT00 5.6 100/0.25 0.058 1.88
SCD.5830.CYF6R8MT00 6.8 100/0.25 0.071 1.87
SCD.5830.CYF8R2MT00 8.2 100/0.25 0.081 1.82
SCD.5830.DYF100KT00 10 100/0.25 0.094 1.78
SCD.5830.DYF120KT00 12 100/0.25 0.126 1.60
SCD.5830.DYF150KT00 15 100/0.25 0.145 1.58
SCD.5830.DYF180KT00 18 100/0.25 0.160 1.30
SCD.5830.DYF220KT00 22 100/0.25 0.192 1.29
SCD.5830.DYF270KT00 27 100/0.25 0.242 1.10
SCD.5830.DYF330KT00 33 100/0.25 0.325 0.95
SCD.5830.DYF390KT00 39 100/0.25 0.369 0.92
SCD.5830.DYF470KT00 47 100/0.25 0.436 0.82
SCD.5830.DYF560KT00 56 100/0.25 0.553 0.80
SCD.5830.DYF680KT00 68 100/0.25 0.628 0.76
SCD.5830.DYF820KT00 82 100/0.25 0.785 0.67
SCD.5830.DYF101KT00 100 100/0.25 0.848 0.62
SCD.5830.DYF121KT00 120 100/0.25 1.030 0.60
SCD.5830.DYF151KT00 150 100/0.25 1.440 0.48
SCD.5830.DYF201KT00 200 100/0.25 1.95 0.40
SCD.5830.DYF221KT00 220 100/0.25 2.08 0.37
SCD.5830.DYF271KT00 270 100/0.25 2.46 0.33
SCD.5830.DYF331KT00 330 100/0.25 3.71 0.30
SCD.5830.DYF391KT00 390 100/0.25 4.24 0.26
SCD.5830.DYF471KT00 470 100/0.25 4.42 0.24
SCD.5830.DYF561KT00 560 100/0.25 4.68 0.22
SCD.5830.DYF681KT00 680 100/0.25 6.42 0.21
SCD.5830.DYF821KT00 820 100/0.25 7.36 0.18
SCD.5830.DYF102KT00 1000 100/0.25 9.73 0.17
Note:
1、Tolerance: N:±30% , M:±20% , K:±10%；
2、IDC:DC current at which the inductance drops approximate 10% from its value without current；
6
◆ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS：
SCD.5845 Series
Part Number L(uH)
Test Freq.
(KHz/V)
DCR Max.(Ω) IDC Max.(A)
SCD.5845.CYF1R0NT00 1.0 100/0.25 0.020 5.40
SCD.5845.CYF1R5MT00 1.5 100/0.25 0.023 4.70
SCD.5845.CYF2R2MT00 2.2 100/0.25 0.030 3.90
SCD.5845.CYF3R3MT00 3.3 100/0.25 0.032 3.70
SCD.5845.CYF4R7MT00 4.7 100/0.25 0.042 3.10
SCD.5845.CYF5R6MT00 5.6 100/0.25 0.045 2.80
SCD.5845.CYF6R8MT00 6.8 100/0.25 0.056 2.40
SCD.5845.CYF8R2MT00 8.2 100/0.25 0.062 2.10
SCD.5845.DYF100KT00 10 100/0.25 0.075 1.44
SCD.5845.DYF120KT00 12 100/0.25 0.096 1.40
SCD.5845.DYF150KT00 15 100/0.25 0.105 1.30
SCD.5845.DYF180KT00 18 100/0.25 0.117 1.23
SCD.5845.DYF220KT00 22 100/0.25 0.153 1.10
SCD.5845.DYF270KT00 27 100/0.25 0.169 0.97
SCD.5845.DYF330KT00 33 100/0.25 0.208 0.88
SCD.5845.DYF390KT00 39 100/0.25 0.215 0.80
SCD.5845.DYF470KT00 47 100/0.25 0.355 0.72
SCD.5845.DYF560KT00 56 100/0.25 0.377 0.68
SCD.5845.DYF680KT00 68 100/0.25 0.390 0.61
SCD.5845.DYF820KT00 82 100/0.25 0.416 0.58
SCD.5845.DYF101KT00 100 100/0.25 0.611 0.52
SCD.5845.DYF121KT00 120 100/0.25 0.754 0.48
SCD.5845.DYF151KT00 150 100/0.25 0.845 0.40
SCD.5845.DYF181KT00 180 100/0.25 1.04 0.38
SCD.5845.DYF221KT00 220 100/0.25 1.45 0.35
SCD.5845.DYF271KT00 270 100/0.25 1.51 0.32
SCD.5845.DYF331KT00 330 100/0.25 1.76 0.28
SCD.5845.DYF391KT00 390 100/0.25 2.08 0.26
SCD.5845.DYF471KT00 470 100/0.25 2.99 0.24
SCD.5845.DYF561KT00 560 100/0.25 3.12 0.22
SCD.5845.DYF681KT00 680 100/0.25 3.90 0.20
SCD.5845.DYF801KT00 800 100/0.25 5.20 0.19
SCD.5845.DYF821KT00 820 100/0.25 5.20 0.19
SCD.5845.DYF102KT00 1000 100/0.25 6.89 0.17
Note:
1、Tolerance: N:±30% , M:±20% , K:±10%；
2、IDC:DC current at which the inductance drops approximate 10% from its value without current；
7
◆ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS：
SCD.7835 Series
Part Number L(uH)
Test Freq.
(KHz/V)
DCR Max.(Ω) IDC Max.(A)
SCD.7835.CYF1R0MT00 1.0 100/0.25 0.010 6.00
SCD.7835.CYF1R2MT00 1.2 100/0.25 0.013 5.60
SCD.7835.CYF2R2MT00 2.2 100/0.25 0.018 5.20
SCD.7835.CYF3R3MT00 3.3 100/0.25 0.025 4.00
SCD.7835.CYF3R9MT00 3.9 100/0.25 0.029 3.70
SCD.7835.CYF4R7MT00 4.7 100/0.25 0.035 3.50
SCD.7835.CYF5R6MT00 5.6 100/0.25 0.040 3.00
SCD.7835.CYF6R8MT00 6.8 100/0.25 0.050 2.50
SCD.7835.CYF8R2MT00 8.2 100/0.25 0.059 2.00
SCD.7835.DYF100KT00 10 100/0.25 0.064 1.44
SCD.7835.DYF120KT00 12 100/0.25 0.073 1.33
SCD.7835.DYF150KT00 15 100/0.25 0.090 1.24
SCD.7835.DYF180KT00 18 100/0.25 0.110 1.12
SCD.7835.DYF220KT00 22 100/0.25 0.130 1.07
SCD.7835.DYF270KT00 27 100/0.25 0.150 0.94
SCD.7835.DYF330KT00 33 100/0.25 0.170 0.85
SCD.7835.DYF390KT00 39 100/0.25 0.220 0.74
SCD.7835.DYF470KT00 47 100/0.25 0.250 0.68
SCD.7835.DYF560KT00 56 100/0.25 0.280 0.64
SCD.7835.DYF680KT00 68 100/0.25 0.330 0.59
SCD.7835.DYF820KT00 82 100/0.25 0.410 0.54
SCD.7835.DYF101KT00 100 100/0.25 0.480 0.51
SCD.7835.DYF121KT00 120 100/0.25 0.540 0.49
SCD.7835.DYF151KT00 150 100/0.25 0.750 0.40
SCD.7835.DYF181KT00 180 100/0.25 1.020 0.36
SCD.7835.DYF221KT00 220 100/0.25 1.200 0.31
SCD.7835.DYF271KT00 270 100/0.25 1.310 0.29
SCD.7835.DYF331KT00 330 100/0.25 1.500 0.28
SCD.7835.DYF391KT00 390 100/0.25 1.850 0.25
SCD.7835.DYF471KT00 470 100/0.25 2.200 0.22
SCD.7835.DYF561KT00 560 100/0.25 2.600 0.20
SCD.7835.DYF681KT00 680 100/0.25 3.200 0.13
SCD.7835.DYF821KT00 820 100/0.25 3.900 0.11
SCD.7835.DYF102KT00 1000 100/0.25 4.500 0.08
Note:
1、Tolerance: N:±30% , M:±20% , K:±10%；
2、IDC:DC current at which the inductance drops approximate 10% from its value without current；
8
◆ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS：
SCD.7850 Series
Part Number L(uH)
Test Freq.
(KHz/V)
DCR Max.(Ω) IDC Max.(A)
SCD.7850.CYF1R0NT00 1.0 100/0.25 0.013 5.20
SCD.7850.CYF1R5MT00 1.5 100/0.25 0.014 5.00
SCD.7850.CYF2R2MT00 2.2 100/0.25 0.015 4.80
SCD.7850.CYF3R3MT00 3.3 100/0.25 0.020 4.00
SCD.7850.CYF4R7MT00 4.7 100/0.25 0.026 3.80
SCD.7850.CYF5R6MT00 5.6 100/0.25 0.027 3.10
SCD.7850.CYF6R8MT00 6.8 100/0.25 0.033 2.80
SCD.7850.CYF8R2MT00 8.2 100/0.25 0.039 2.52
SCD.7850.CYF100KT00 10 100/0.25 0.042 2.31
SCD.7850.CYF120KT00 12 100/0.25 0.049 2.00
SCD.7850.DYF150KT00 15 100/0.25 0.072 1.81
SCD.7850.DYF220KT00 22 100/0.25 0.091 1.50
SCD.7850.DYF330KT00 33 100/0.25 0.120 1.20
SCD.7850.DYF470KT00 47 100/0.25 0.176 1.05
SCD.7850.DYF560KT00 56 100/0.25 0.208 0.93
SCD.7850.DYF680KT00 68 100/0.25 0.238 0.83
SCD.7850.DYF820KT00 82 100/0.25 0.273 0.78
SCD.7850.DYF101KT00 100 100/0.25 0.325 0.73
SCD.7850.DYF121KT00 120 100/0.25 0.390 0.65
SCD.7850.DYF151KT00 150 100/0.25 0.520 0.58
SCD.7850.DYF181KT00 180 100/0.25 0.598 0.51
SCD.7850.DYF221KT00 220 100/0.25 0.793 0.48
SCD.7850.DYF331KT00 330 100/0.25 1.13 0.39
SCD.7850.DYF471KT00 470 100/0.25 1.68 0.33
SCD.7850.DYF561KT00 560 100/0.25 1.90 0.30
SCD.7850.DYF681KT00 680 100/0.25 2.47 0.27
SCD.7850.DYF821KT00 820 100/0.25 2.96 0.25
SCD.7850.DYF102KT00 1000 100/0.25 4.40 0.24
SCD.7850.DYF122KT00 1200 100/0.25 4.77 0.22
SCD.7850.DYF152KT00 1500 100/0.25 5.65 0.20
SCD.7850.DYF202KT00 2000 100/0.25 7.30 0.16
SCD.7850.DYF222KT00 2200 100/0.25 7.80 0.15
SCD.7850.DYF332KT00 3300 100/0.25 13.40 0.13
SCD.7850.DYF502KT00 5000 100/0.25 20.00 0.08
Note:
1、Tolerance: N:±30% , M:±20% , K:±10%；
2、IDC:DC current at which the inductance drops approximate 10% from its value without current；
9
◆ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS：
SCD.1054 Series
Part Number L(uH)
Test Freq.
(KHz/V)
DCR Max.(Ω) IDC Max.(A)
SCD.1054.CYF1R0MT00 1.0 100/0.25 0.008 8.45
SCD.1054.CYF1R5MT00 1.5 100/0.25 0.014 6.80
SCD.1054.CYF2R2MT00 2.2 100/0.25 0.017 6.00
SCD.1054.CYF3R3MT00 3.3 100/0.25 0.020 5.00
SCD.1054.CYF4R7MT00 4.7 100/0.25 0.022 4.60
SCD.1054.CYF5R6MT00 5.6 100/0.25 0.024 4.00
SCD.1054.CYF6R8MT00 6.8 100/0.25 0.026 3.60
SCD.1054.CYF8R2MT00 8.2 100/0.25 0.031 3.20
SCD.1054.CYF100KT00 10 100/0.25 0.034 2.58
SCD.1054.CYF120KT00 12 100/0.25 0.040 2.44
SCD.1054.CYF150KT00 15 100/0.25 0.046 2.26
SCD.1054.CYF180KT00 18 100/0.25 0.058 2.13
SCD.1054.DYF220KT00 22 100/0.25 0.070 1.93
SCD.1054.DYF270KT00 27 100/0.25 0.084 1.74
SCD.1054.DYF330KT00 33 100/0.25 0.092 1.46
SCD.1054.DYF470KT00 47 100/0.25 0.144 1.26
SCD.1054.DYF560KT00 56 100/0.25 0.159 1.15
SCD.1054.DYF680KT00 68 100/0.25 0.200 1.10
SCD.1054.DYF820KT00 82 100/0.25 0.230 0.98
SCD.1054.DYF101KT00 100 100/0.25 0.260 0.95
SCD.1054.DYF121KT00 120 100/0.25 0.351 0.87
SCD.1054.DYF151KT00 150 100/0.25 0.403 0.74
SCD.1054.DYF181KT00 180 100/0.25 0.494 0.70
SCD.1054.DYF221KT00 220 100/0.25 0.572 0.65
SCD.1054.DYF271KT00 270 100/0.25 0.728 0.54
SCD.1054.DYF331KT00 330 100/0.25 0.845 0.50
SCD.1054.DYF391KT00 390 100/0.25 1.04 0.46
SCD.1054.DYF471KT00 470 100/0.25 1.18 0.45
SCD.1054.DYF561KT00 560 100/0.25 1.42 0.40
SCD.1054.DYF681KT00 680 100/0.25 1.99 0.28
SCD.1054.DYF821KT00 820 100/0.25 2.03 0.24
SCD.1054.DYF102KT00 1000 100/0.25 2.47 0.22
SCD.1054.DYF152KT00 1500 100/0.25 4.36 0.20
SCD.1054.DYF222KT00 2200 100/0.25 5.68 0.17
Note:
1、Tolerance: N:±30% , M:±20% , K:±10%；
2、IDC:DC current at which the inductance drops approximate 10% from its value without current；